Division 6-G Girls 14-15
Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Westview Golf Course

First Name Last Name

Reese
Sophia
Hadley
Laura
Gabiriella
Sarah
Addison
Ava

Kite
Gold
Neese
Hu
Bush
Hyten
Bub
Kalt

City

Waterloo

Quincy

Overland Park
Northbrook
Mokena
Edwardsville
Wildwood
Machesney Park

State 1stRd 2nd Rd TOTAL RESULT

IL 83
IL 77
KS 79
IL 84
IL 85
IL 92
MO 110
IL WD

79
85
84
87
91
84

101

162
162
163
171
176
176
211

FEH

First - Won 3rd Playoff Hole
Second

Third

Fourth

Tie Fifth

Tie Fifth



