Division 6-G Girls 14-15Wednesday, June 22, 2022 Westview Golf Course

First Name	Last Name	City	State	1st Rd	2nd Rd	TOTAL	RESULT
Reese	Kite	Waterloo	IL	83	79	162	First - Won 3rd Playoff Hole
Sophia	Gold	Quincy	IL	77	85	162	Second
Hadley	Neese	Overland Park	KS	79	84	163	Third
Laura	Hu	Northbrook	IL	84	87	171	Fourth
Gabriella	Bush	Mokena	IL	85	91	176	Tie Fifth
Sarah	Hyten	Edwardsville	IL	92	84	176	Tie Fifth
Addison	Bub	Wildwood	MO	110	101	211	
Ava	Kalt	Machesney Park	IL	WD		#####	